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Euro Games 2011
Dordrecht, 21 t/m 23-7-2011

Event 14 400m Freestyle Masters Open
23-07-2011 - 9:30 Results

rank name club name entry time time RT

Masters 25+, Men

1. Rene Formanek SC Hakoah Wien 4:52.68 86FORMA 4:36.98 +0,83
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:40.04 35.13 250m: 2:51.78 35.90 350m: 4:03.37 35.44

100m: 1:04.91 34.05 200m: 2:15.88 35.84 300m: 3:27.93 36.15 400m: 4:36.98 33.61

2. Tor Gunnar Bjoernstad Lambertseter Oslo 4:50.00 84BJØRN 5:15.50 +0,86
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:47.73 38.22 250m: 3:08.80 41.34 350m: 4:33.29 42.70

100m: 1:09.51 36.59 200m: 2:27.46 39.73 300m: 3:50.59 41.79 400m: 5:15.50 42.21

3. Mark Roediger Mannemer Volley Dolls 5:23.00 85RÖDIG 5:37.54 +0,84
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 1:59.82 42.86 250m: 3:27.79 44.14 350m: 4:55.64 43.36

100m: 1:16.96 40.40 200m: 2:43.65 43.83 300m: 4:12.28 44.49 400m: 5:37.54 41.90

4. Francois Ping Paris Aquatique 5:42.00 83PING 6:20.30 +0,91
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:11.42 49.48 250m: 3:53.29 51.73 350m: 5:34.67 50.34

100m: 1:21.94 44.17 200m: 3:01.56 50.14 300m: 4:44.33 51.04 400m: 6:20.30 45.63

Masters 30+, Men

1. Stephane Rouvillois Paris Aquatique 4:54.00 79ROUVI 5:07.71 +0,85
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:50.54 38.70 250m: 3:10.88 40.53 350m: 4:30.92 39.59

100m: 1:11.84 37.98 200m: 2:30.35 39.81 300m: 3:51.33 40.45 400m: 5:07.71 36.79

2. David Daporta Mendez Samarucs Valencia 5:07.56 77DAPOR 5:08.89 +0,94
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:52.42 39.24 250m: 3:12.48 39.52 350m: 4:32.70 39.62

100m: 1:13.18 38.86 200m: 2:32.96 40.54 300m: 3:53.08 40.60 400m: 5:08.89 36.19

3. Steven Prins PLONS 5:16.86 7901833 5:18.73 +0,83
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:52.67 39.80 250m: 3:15.21 41.52 350m: 4:39.88 43.20

100m: 1:12.87 38.79 200m: 2:33.69 41.02 300m: 3:56.68 41.47 400m: 5:18.73 38.85

4. Michael Guy Out to Swim London 5:20.00 81GUY 5:24.70 +0,87
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:58.53 41.90 250m: 3:22.72 42.19 350m: 4:45.43 41.39

100m: 1:16.63 40.45 200m: 2:40.53 42.00 300m: 4:04.04 41.32 400m: 5:24.70 39.27

5. Ruben Alonso Brussels Gay Sport 5:15.00 77ALONS 5:37.88 +0,72
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:56.38 41.39 250m: 3:22.96 44.34 350m: 4:54.49 46.40

100m: 1:14.99 39.59 200m: 2:38.62 42.24 300m: 4:08.09 45.13 400m: 5:37.88 43.39

6. Anthony Hull Out to Swim London 5:31.90 81HULL 5:42.50 +0,91
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 2:00.90 43.61 250m: 3:29.86 44.50 350m: 5:01.05 45.39

100m: 1:17.29 42.05 200m: 2:45.36 44.46 300m: 4:15.66 45.80 400m: 5:42.50 41.45

7. Jeroen Vermunt GLS Ketelbinkie 6:20.00 7801625 6:32.41 +0,93
50m: 40.11 40.11 150m: 2:16.98 50.26 250m: 3:59.45 51.42 350m: 5:42.03 51.50

100m: 1:26.72 46.61 200m: 3:08.03 51.05 300m: 4:50.53 51.08 400m: 6:32.41 50.38

8. Martin Nowitzki Abseitz Stuttgart 7:25.00 79NOWIT 7:04.61 +0,88
50m: 43.10 43.10 150m: 2:26.80 54.31 250m: 4:20.04 56.96 350m: 6:12.56 55.63

100m: 1:32.49 49.39 200m: 3:23.08 56.28 300m: 5:16.93 56.89 400m: 7:04.61 52.05

DNS Mathieu Thuillier Stockholm Dolphins 5:45.00 79THUIL
WDR Martin Sturm FVV aqualibido Frankfurt 6:12.26 79STURM
WDR Ulysse Bolopion Paris Aquatique 5:32.00 80BOLOP
WDR Juergen Reisinger SC Diana Wien/Kraulquappen 6:50.08 77REISI

Masters 35+, Men

1. Gunnar Splittgerber Vorspiel SSL Berlin 14:44.44 72SPLIT 4:46.00 +0,94
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:42.81 36.04 250m: 2:55.89 36.76 350m: 4:10.43 37.29

100m: 1:06.77 35.15 200m: 2:19.13 36.32 300m: 3:33.14 37.25 400m: 4:46.00 35.57

2. Svet Gavrilov GLS Ketelbinkie 5:03.60 7501263 5:07.28 +0,79
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:51.44 39.03 250m: 3:09.55 38.97 350m: 4:29.10 40.14

100m: 1:12.41 37.83 200m: 2:30.58 39.14 300m: 3:48.96 39.41 400m: 5:07.28 38.18

3. Kai Graebner SC Janus Koeln 5:32.00 73GRAEB 5:35.78 +0,78
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:59.84 42.72 250m: 3:26.62 42.82 350m: 4:53.86 43.21

100m: 1:17.12 41.55 200m: 2:43.80 43.96 300m: 4:10.65 44.03 400m: 5:35.78 41.92

4. Martin Oosters GLS Ketelbinkie 5:44.00 7201395 5:43.36 +0,96
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:02.23 43.71 250m: 3:33.06 45.05 350m: 5:01.25 43.08

100m: 1:18.52 41.57 200m: 2:48.01 45.78 300m: 4:18.17 45.11 400m: 5:43.36 42.11

5. Vincent Moreau Cercle du Marais 5:40.00 75MOREA 5:46.49 +1,07
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:07.28 45.80 250m: 3:40.25 46.35 350m: 5:07.07 42.58

100m: 1:21.48 43.43 200m: 2:53.90 46.62 300m: 4:24.49 44.24 400m: 5:46.49 39.42

DNS Keith Day Out to Swim London 6:00.00 72DAY
DNS Wolfram Weis SC Janus Koeln 6:09.00 74WEIS
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Euro Games 2011
Dordrecht, 21 t/m 23-7-2011

Event 14, Men, 400m Freestyle, Masters 35+

rank name club name entry time time RT

WDR Rhys Williams Out to Swim London 4:50.00 73WILLI

Masters 40+, Men

1. Michel Keemers Vorspiel SSL Berlin 4:56.78 69KEEME 4:53.97 +0,82
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:46.26 37.21 250m: 3:01.17 37.43 350m: 4:16.69 37.87

100m: 1:09.05 36.39 200m: 2:23.74 37.48 300m: 3:38.82 37.65 400m: 4:53.97 37.28

2. Markus Butz Vorspiel SSL Berlin 5:26.90 69BUTZ 5:30.55 +1,02
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:00.47 41.62 250m: 3:25.22 42.23 350m: 4:49.86 41.64

100m: 1:18.85 41.00 200m: 2:42.99 42.52 300m: 4:08.22 43.00 400m: 5:30.55 40.69

3. Nacho Diaz-Crespo Elaios Zaragoza 5:23.00 70DÍAZ- 5:36.06 +0,96
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:58.91 42.89 250m: 3:26.48 43.10 350m: 4:53.58 43.20

100m: 1:16.02 40.47 200m: 2:43.38 44.47 300m: 4:10.38 43.90 400m: 5:36.06 42.48

4. Graeme Semple Northern Wave Manchester 5:55.00 71SEMPL 5:45.61 +0,95
50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:08.21 44.83 250m: 3:36.86 44.37 350m: 5:03.99 42.87

100m: 1:23.38 43.85 200m: 2:52.49 44.28 300m: 4:21.12 44.26 400m: 5:45.61 41.62

5. Christophe Dessaux Paris Aquatique 5:30.00 69DESSA 5:46.39 +1,17
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:58.29 43.16 250m: 3:27.38 45.24 350m: 5:00.78 47.09

100m: 1:15.13 39.87 200m: 2:42.14 43.85 300m: 4:13.69 46.31 400m: 5:46.39 45.61

6. Michael Wagner FVV aqualibido Frankfurt 5:55.50 68WAGNE 5:47.83 +1,12
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:06.68 44.74 250m: 3:37.82 45.46 350m: 5:06.73 44.25

100m: 1:21.94 43.31 200m: 2:52.36 45.68 300m: 4:22.48 44.66 400m: 5:47.83 41.10

7. Henk Niemansverdriet GLS Ketelbinkie 5:48.45 6701395 5:55.99 +0,98
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:06.88 45.17 250m: 3:37.14 44.31 350m: 5:09.16 46.55

100m: 1:21.71 42.85 200m: 2:52.83 45.95 300m: 4:22.61 45.47 400m: 5:55.99 46.83

8. Jiri Klaska Brussels Gay Sport 5:45.10 70KLASK 6:06.20 +0,94
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:10.55 46.30 250m: 3:46.32 47.95 350m: 5:21.59 47.35

100m: 1:24.25 44.90 200m: 2:58.37 47.82 300m: 4:34.24 47.92 400m: 6:06.20 44.61

9. Michel Honders GLS Ketelbinkie 6:00.00 6901395 6:09.67 +1,11
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:11.85 47.64 250m: 3:47.30 48.04 350m: 5:24.15 47.91

100m: 1:24.21 45.01 200m: 2:59.26 47.41 300m: 4:36.24 48.94 400m: 6:09.67 45.52

10. Bas van der Geest Upstream Amsterdam 6:00.00 6700309 6:29.65 +0,99
50m: 40.44 40.44 150m: 2:17.45 50.36 250m: 4:00.35 50.91 350m: 5:43.17 51.19

100m: 1:27.09 46.65 200m: 3:09.44 51.99 300m: 4:51.98 51.63 400m: 6:29.65 46.48

11. Giuseppe Binetti Gruppo Pesce 6:28.00 69GIUSE 6:55.34 +1,22
50m: 50.08 50.08 150m: 2:37.25 53.01 250m: 4:22.56 52.19 350m: 6:05.49 51.62

100m: 1:44.24 54.16 200m: 3:30.37 53.12 300m: 5:13.87 51.31 400m: 6:55.34 49.85

12. Bing Kuan Northern Wave Manchester 6:50.00 70KUAN 6:59.55 +1,01
50m: 44.53 44.53 150m: 2:29.03 54.47 250m: 4:20.16 55.69 350m: 6:11.92 56.87

100m: 1:34.56 50.03 200m: 3:24.47 55.44 300m: 5:15.05 54.89 400m: 6:59.55 47.63

13. Boris Vrdoljak qSPORT/Natador NT 69VRDOL 7:07.10 +1,20
50m: 46.67 46.67 150m: 2:32.29 54.08 250m: 4:22.24 54.69 350m: 6:17.61 58.21

100m: 1:38.21 51.54 200m: 3:27.55 55.26 300m: 5:19.40 57.16 400m: 7:07.10 49.49

DNS Moriaki Kida Out to Swim London 7:10.00 71KIDA
WDR Martin Bradford Out to Swim London 5:15.00 67BRADF

Masters 45+, Men

1. Alex Valdivia Brussels Gay Sport 4:50.63 66VALDI 5:07.98 +0,88
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:50.27 39.14 250m: 3:10.99 40.77 350m: 4:30.68 39.67

100m: 1:11.13 37.46 200m: 2:30.22 39.95 300m: 3:51.01 40.02 400m: 5:07.98 37.30

2. Leo den Dekker PLONS 5:10.00 6600151 5:21.08 +0,82
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:53.74 40.32 250m: 3:17.16 42.07 350m: 4:40.93 41.82

100m: 1:13.42 39.39 200m: 2:35.09 41.35 300m: 3:59.11 41.95 400m: 5:21.08 40.15

3. Andreas Stoessel R(h)einsprung Basel 5:20.00 66STOES 5:36.34 +1,03
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:01.92 43.65 250m: 3:28.76 43.79 350m: 4:56.28 43.25

100m: 1:18.27 41.47 200m: 2:44.97 43.05 300m: 4:13.03 44.27 400m: 5:36.34 40.06

4. Mats Grindal Stockholm Dolphins 5:15.00 66GRIND 5:42.57 +0,93
50m: 37.37 37.37 150m: 2:01.17 42.52 250m: 3:29.17 43.73 350m: 4:58.54 44.76

100m: 1:18.65 41.28 200m: 2:45.44 44.27 300m: 4:13.78 44.61 400m: 5:42.57 44.03

5. Jacques Delibie Paris Aquatique 5:30.00 65JACQU 5:56.04 +0,98
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:03.35 44.56 250m: 3:36.71 47.75 350m: 5:11.91 46.81

100m: 1:18.79 41.75 200m: 2:48.96 45.61 300m: 4:25.10 48.39 400m: 5:56.04 44.13

6. Richard van de Steeg Upstream Amsterdam 5:30.00 6200633 5:59.37 +0,85
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:07.05 46.34 250m: 3:40.69 47.02 350m: 5:15.95 47.77

100m: 1:20.71 44.11 200m: 2:53.67 46.62 300m: 4:28.18 47.49 400m: 5:59.37 43.42

7. Ad van Heijst GLS Ketelbinkie 6:03.00 6601251 6:01.96 +0,90
50m: 39.84 39.84 150m: 2:08.92 45.17 250m: 3:41.79 46.24 350m: 5:14.82 46.69

100m: 1:23.75 43.91 200m: 2:55.55 46.63 300m: 4:28.13 46.34 400m: 6:01.96 47.14
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Euro Games 2011
Dordrecht, 21 t/m 23-7-2011

Event 14, Men, 400m Freestyle, Masters 45+

rank name club name entry time time RT

8. Ernst Varga SC Diana Wien/Kraulquappen 6:15.00 66VARGA 6:23.51 +0,98
50m: 40.32 40.32 150m: 2:14.92 48.07 250m: 3:54.05 49.71 350m: 5:34.80 50.35

100m: 1:26.85 46.53 200m: 3:04.34 49.42 300m: 4:44.45 50.40 400m: 6:23.51 48.71

9. Luc Lamberigts Active Company 7:05.00 62LAMBE 6:34.92 +0,89
50m: 41.57 41.57 150m: 2:20.78 51.27 250m: 4:03.02 50.73 350m: 5:46.38 51.95

100m: 1:29.51 47.94 200m: 3:12.29 51.51 300m: 4:54.43 51.41 400m: 6:34.92 48.54

10. Jonas Winnerlov Stockholm Dolphins 6:00.00 64WINNE 6:38.34 +1,15
50m: 44.48 44.48 150m: 2:22.11 49.69 250m: 4:05.06 51.08 350m: 5:50.23 52.74

100m: 1:32.42 47.94 200m: 3:13.98 51.87 300m: 4:57.49 52.43 400m: 6:38.34 48.11

11. Johan van de Ven PSV 6:45.00 6400903 6:55.24 +0,91
50m: 45.80 45.80 150m: 2:29.06 51.76 250m: 4:16.45 53.77 350m: 6:04.73 53.53

100m: 1:37.30 51.50 200m: 3:22.68 53.62 300m: 5:11.20 54.75 400m: 6:55.24 50.51

DNS David Stewart South Texas Masters 4:55.00 63STEWA

Masters 50+, Men

1. Michael Doyle ASV Wien 5:10.40 59DOYLE 5:10.57 +0,83
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:53.58 39.27 250m: 3:13.33 39.64 350m: 4:33.06 39.51

100m: 1:14.31 38.54 200m: 2:33.69 40.11 300m: 3:53.55 40.22 400m: 5:10.57 37.51

2. Brad Cole TNYA 5:18.00 58COLE 5:28.51 +0,92
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:58.16 42.23 250m: 3:23.29 42.32 350m: 4:48.05 42.49

100m: 1:15.93 40.39 200m: 2:40.97 42.81 300m: 4:05.56 42.27 400m: 5:28.51 40.46

3. Mark Kas PLONS 5:22.86 6100285 5:29.54 +0,85
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 1:59.36 41.26 250m: 3:23.64 41.79 350m: 4:47.57 42.03

100m: 1:18.10 41.57 200m: 2:41.85 42.49 300m: 4:05.54 41.90 400m: 5:29.54 41.97

4. Peter Marc de Rooij Nat Utrecht 5:19.36 6100829 5:29.69 +0,95
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 2:00.15 42.25 250m: 3:25.34 42.87 350m: 4:49.94 42.22

100m: 1:17.90 41.33 200m: 2:42.47 42.32 300m: 4:07.72 42.38 400m: 5:29.69 39.75

5. Federico Lupp FVV aqualibido Frankfurt 5:45.50 61LUPP 5:31.31 +1,14
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:53.97 41.85 250m: 3:21.84 44.74 350m: 4:50.33 44.78

100m: 1:12.12 38.33 200m: 2:37.10 43.13 300m: 4:05.55 43.71 400m: 5:31.31 40.98

6. Thomas Kroeger Wasserfreunde Wuppertal 5:38.80 57THOMA 5:39.39 +1,21
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 1:59.90 42.41 250m: 3:25.68 42.85 350m: 4:55.66 45.40

100m: 1:17.49 40.85 200m: 2:42.83 42.93 300m: 4:10.26 44.58 400m: 5:39.39 43.73

7. Ronald Schoenberger GLS Ketelbinkie 5:45.00 5700519 5:40.93 +0,95
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:03.35 43.45 250m: 3:30.57 43.77 350m: 4:58.43 44.07

100m: 1:19.90 42.12 200m: 2:46.80 43.45 300m: 4:14.36 43.79 400m: 5:40.93 42.50

8. Johan Schuitemaker R(h)einsprung Basel 5:33.34 58SCHUI 5:47.22 +0,98
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:01.18 42.38 250m: 3:31.08 44.77 350m: 5:02.97 46.25

100m: 1:18.80 41.19 200m: 2:46.31 45.13 300m: 4:16.72 45.64 400m: 5:47.22 44.25

9. Gert Mooy Nat Utrecht 5:50.00 5800293 5:56.92 +1,01
50m: 40.81 40.81 150m: 2:11.74 45.71 250m: 3:42.66 45.47 350m: 5:13.13 44.67

100m: 1:26.03 45.22 200m: 2:57.19 45.45 300m: 4:28.46 45.80 400m: 5:56.92 43.79

10. John Reichel SLSV Startschuss Hamburg 5:38.34 61REICH 6:00.16 +0,71
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:09.44 46.39 250m: 3:43.79 46.91 350m: 5:16.30 45.96

100m: 1:23.05 44.57 200m: 2:56.88 47.44 300m: 4:30.34 46.55 400m: 6:00.16 43.86

11. Jan Vlasblom PLONS 5:42.00 6100823 6:09.93 +0,92
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:07.53 46.71 250m: 3:44.39 48.87 350m: 5:22.65 48.87

100m: 1:20.82 43.22 200m: 2:55.52 47.99 300m: 4:33.78 49.39 400m: 6:09.93 47.28

12. Hans Vugts Upstream Amsterdam 6:00.00 5700387 6:23.28 +0,97
50m: 40.20 40.20 150m: 2:12.26 46.74 250m: 3:53.81 50.68 350m: 5:36.03 51.03

100m: 1:25.52 45.32 200m: 3:03.13 50.87 300m: 4:45.00 51.19 400m: 6:23.28 47.25

13. Kees Karsten Gay Swim Amsterdam 7:18.93 5800203 7:27.36 +0,98
50m: 47.91 47.91 150m: 2:44.22 59.71 250m: 4:40.82 58.00 350m: 6:34.81 56.05

100m: 1:44.51 56.60 200m: 3:42.82 58.60 300m: 5:38.76 57.94 400m: 7:27.36 52.55

DNS Paolo Sordini Gruppo Pesce 6:00.00 61SORDI
DNS Trevor Burchick Northern Wave Manchester 6:05.00 60BURCH

Masters 55+, Men

1. Buck Broker Vorspiel SSL Berlin 5:30.00 56BROKE 5:29.01 +0,87
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:59.84 42.93 250m: 3:24.60 42.52 350m: 4:48.59 41.46

100m: 1:16.91 40.49 200m: 2:42.08 42.24 300m: 4:07.13 42.53 400m: 5:29.01 40.42

2. Ben van Gent GLS Ketelbinkie 5:00.00 5500369 5:30.20 +0,93
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 1:59.83 41.91 250m: 3:24.83 42.22 350m: 4:49.24 41.99

100m: 1:17.92 41.13 200m: 2:42.61 42.78 300m: 4:07.25 42.42 400m: 5:30.20 40.96

3. Wim Sanders GLS Ketelbinkie 5:50.00 5500387 5:47.60 +0,95
50m: 39.36 39.36 150m: 2:06.97 44.18 250m: 3:36.02 44.35 350m: 5:05.27 44.45

100m: 1:22.79 43.43 200m: 2:51.67 44.70 300m: 4:20.82 44.80 400m: 5:47.60 42.33
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Event 14, Men, 400m Freestyle, Masters 55+

rank name club name entry time time RT

4. Gordonis Turnbull Glamourhead Sharks 6:30.00 52TURNB 6:31.18 +0,97
50m: 42.26 42.26 150m: 2:18.81 49.81 250m: 4:00.91 50.61 350m: 5:43.70 51.66

100m: 1:29.00 46.74 200m: 3:10.30 51.49 300m: 4:52.04 51.13 400m: 6:31.18 47.48

Masters 25+, Women

1. Charon Tessels Nat Utrecht 5:29.35 8605170 5:26.36 +0,86
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:59.63 42.10 250m: 3:24.86 42.52 350m: 4:48.11 41.13

100m: 1:17.53 41.41 200m: 2:42.34 42.71 300m: 4:06.98 42.12 400m: 5:26.36 38.25

Masters 30+, Women

1. Johanna Helmlinger Out to Swim London 6:40.00 78HELML 6:34.26 +1,27
50m: 44.44 44.44 150m: 2:23.01 50.37 250m: 4:06.06 51.43 350m: 5:48.56 51.51

100m: 1:32.64 48.20 200m: 3:14.63 51.62 300m: 4:57.05 50.99 400m: 6:34.26 45.70

2. Timea Kovacs Atlasz SC NT 77KOVAC 7:34.75 +0,99
50m: 47.38 47.38 150m: 2:42.44 58.91 250m: 4:43.58 1:00.92 350m: 6:41.14 58.04

100m: 1:43.53 56.15 200m: 3:42.66 1:00.22 300m: 5:43.10 59.52 400m: 7:34.75 53.61

DNS Mary Lamy Paris Aquatique NT 81LAMY

Masters 35+, Women

1. Patrizia Carrera Gay Sport Zuerich 5:56.00 73CARRE 5:59.56 +0,97
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:09.21 45.02 250m: 3:40.24 45.40 350m: 5:13.11 46.90

100m: 1:24.19 44.27 200m: 2:54.84 45.63 300m: 4:26.21 45.97 400m: 5:59.56 46.45

2. Calandra Leslie Stockholm Dolphins 6:37.15 76LESLI 6:16.70 +0,98
50m: 43.02 43.02 150m: 2:20.94 49.52 250m: 3:58.54 48.50 350m: 5:35.02 48.49

100m: 1:31.42 48.40 200m: 3:10.04 49.10 300m: 4:46.53 47.99 400m: 6:16.70 41.68

3. Cindy Struyf Active Company 8:32.00 72STRUY 8:30.99 +1,28
50m: 58.42 58.42 150m: 3:06.46 1:04.24 250m: 5:15.82 1:04.52 350m: 7:25.49 1:05.15

100m: 2:02.22 1:03.80 200m: 4:11.30 1:04.84 300m: 6:20.34 1:04.52 400m: 8:30.99 1:05.50

Masters 40+, Women

1. Anja Reinhard PLONS 5:44.99 7000818 5:51.27 +0,84
50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:07.60 44.17 250m: 3:38.54 45.15 350m: 5:09.01 44.54

100m: 1:23.43 44.42 200m: 2:53.39 45.79 300m: 4:24.47 45.93 400m: 5:51.27 42.26

2. Anja Menge SLS Leinebagger Hannover 6:45.00 67MENGE 7:01.56 +1,39
50m: 42.84 42.84 150m: 2:28.07 54.05 250m: 4:19.70 55.62 350m: 6:10.57 55.49

100m: 1:34.02 51.18 200m: 3:24.08 56.01 300m: 5:15.08 55.38 400m: 7:01.56 50.99

WDR Agathe Gebert FVV aqualibido Frankfurt 6:30.00 68GEBER

Masters 45+, Women

1. Vicki Carter Out to Swim London 7:00.00 62CARTE 6:50.59 +1,18
50m*

50m: 45.76 45.76 150m: 2:28.99 52.62 250m: 4:14.17 52.55 350m: 5:59.95 52.29
100m: 1:36.37 50.61 200m: 3:21.62 52.63 300m: 5:07.66 53.49 400m: 6:50.59 50.64

Masters 50+, Women

1. Marlien Wijnhof Nat Utrecht 5:53.41 6100300 5:52.59 +0,81
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:06.75 44.26 250m: 3:36.79 45.09 350m: 5:08.06 45.90

100m: 1:22.49 44.02 200m: 2:51.70 44.95 300m: 4:22.16 45.37 400m: 5:52.59 44.53

2. Oonagh Gormley Out to Swim London 7:30.00 58GORML 7:37.70 +1,08
50m: 51.98 51.98 150m: 2:47.68 57.73 250m: 4:44.86 58.10 350m: 6:43.46 58.81

100m: 1:49.95 57.97 200m: 3:46.76 59.08 300m: 5:44.65 59.79 400m: 7:37.70 54.24

WDR Ulrike Lunacek SC Diana Wien/Kraulquappen 8:50.00 57LUNAC

Masters 65+, Women

1. Matty van der Veen Old Dutch 7:32.23 4400020 7:17.28 +1,13
50m: 47.67 47.67 150m: 2:34.98 54.31 250m: 4:26.92 56.10 350m: 6:20.17 56.39

100m: 1:40.67 53.00 200m: 3:30.82 55.84 300m: 5:23.78 56.86 400m: 7:17.28 57.11


